




Sommerschiessen BSVA 2020

Cholfirst Schützen

Einzelrangliste  Verein   

Rang Schütze Resultat  Tf. Jahrgang Ausz. Waffe Verein

1 Manz  Wilhelm 98 98 1955 55V KK Stagw Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

2 Dürig  Kurt 98 96 1953 53V KK Stgw-57/03 Henggart  Schützenverein

3 Dünki  Sascha 98 95 1997 97E KK Stagw Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

4 Burri  Stefan 97 99 1972 72S KK Stagw Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

5 Peter  Urs 97 99 1985 85E KK Stagw Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

6 Grob  Christian 97 97 1965 65S KK Stgw-57/03 Arbon-Roggwil  Tälischützen

7 Girsberger  Luca 97 96 2002 18U21 KK Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

8 Thut  Markus 97 93 1963 63S KK Stgw-90 Andelfingen  Schiesssportverein

9 Freimüller  Ernst 96 99 1964 64S KK Stagw Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

10 von Weissenfluh  Peter 96 98 1943 43SV KK Stgw-57/03 Thusis  Schiesssport Rheinau

11 Rubli  Beat 96 97 1970 70S KK Stgw-57/03 Oerlingen  Feldschützengesellschaft

12 Müggler  Hans 96 95 1946 46SV N-Gabe Freigw Waldkirch  Schützenverein Ramschwag

13 Oswald  Jörg 96 92 1953 53V KK Stgw-57/03 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

14 Tschachtli  Andres 95 97 1951 51V KK Stgw-57/03 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

15 Ritzmann  Paul 95 95 1964 64S KK Stagw Volken  Militärschützenverein

16 Ehrensberger  Hugo 94 100 1956 56V KK Kar Thalheim  Schützenverein

17 Wolf  Ursula 94 100 1969 69S KK Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

18 Egloff  Peter 94 99 1953 53V KK Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

19 Wipf  Patrik 94 99 1998 98E KK Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

20 Schurter  Rudolf 94 98 1952 52V KK Stagw Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

21 Girsberger  Elvira 94 98 1974 74S KK Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

22 Heller  Markus 94 98 1989 89E KK Stgw-57/03 Stammheim  Feldschützenverein

23 Rüegg  Heinz 94 97 1962 62S KK Stagw Ossingen  Schützenverein

24 Zihlmann  Urs 94 96 1955 55V KK Freigw Hefenhofen-Dozwil  Schützengesellschaft

25 Baur  Moritz 94 96 1960 60V KK Stgw-90 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

26 Schwendimann  Thomas 94 96 1963 63S KK Stgw-90 Oberstammheim  Feldschützengesellschaft

27 Girsberger  Andreas 94 93 1958 58V KK Stgw-57/03 Stammheim  Feldschützenverein

28 Berger  Urs 94 93 1968 68S N-Gabe Stagw Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

29 Mäder  Marco 94 93 1978 78E N-Gabe Stagw Flurlingen  Schützen Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

30 Gutknecht  Erich 93 99 1956 56V KK Stgw-90 Thalheim  Schützenverein

31 Spitzer  Florian 93 99 1978 78E KK Stagw Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

32 Spitzer  Emil 93 97 1952 52V KK Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

33 Bähler  Bernhard 93 95 1948 48SV KK Stagw Henggart  Schützenverein

34 Meier  Lorenz 93 95 1960 60V KK Stgw-57/03 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

35 Bächtold  Werner 93 94 1948 48SV KK Stgw-57/03 Wilchingen / Osterfingen  Schützenverein

36 Reichert  Florian 93 94 1985 85E KK Stagw Flurlingen  Schützen Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

37 Meierhofer  Peter 93 93 1981 81E KK Stgw-90 Oerlingen  Feldschützengesellschaft

38 Gutknecht  Bruno 93 91 1959 59V KK Stgw-90 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

39 Dällenbach  Marcel 92 100 1967 67S KK Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

40 Peter  Ramon 92 98 2004 16U17 N-Gabe Stgw-90 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

41 Eberle  Josef 92 98 1951 51V KK Stgw-57/03 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

42 Artho  Roger 92 96 1967 67S KK Stagw Andelfingen  Schiesssportverein

43 Feuz  René 92 95 1942 42SV KK Kar Henggart  Schützenverein

44 Bucher  Heinz 92 93 1959 59V KK Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

45 Ulrich  Reto 92 93 1965 65S N-Gabe Stgw-90 Waltalingen  Schützengesellschaft

46 Eggli  Konrad 92 92 1936 36SV KK Stgw-90 Benken  Militärschiessverein
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47 Girsberger  Martin 92 90 1970 70S KK Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

48 Michels  Susanna 92 88 1970 70S KK Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

49 Jäger  Ruedi 91 100 1947 47SV KK Stgw-57/03 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

50 Winzenried  Hansjörg 91 99 1949 49SV KK Stgw-57/03 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

51 Kezmann  Paul 91 97 1945 45SV N-Gabe Freigw Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

52 Angehrn  David 91 97 1987 87E KK Stgw-90 Hefenhofen-Dozwil  Schützengesellschaft

53 Eckert  Willi 91 95 1935 35SV N-Gabe Stgw-57/03 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

54 Lang  Richard 91 95 1957 57V KK Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

55 Geiger  Andreas 91 95 1958 58V KK Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

56 Ruff  Kaspar 91 95 1960 60V KK Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

57 Vollenweider  Josef 91 94 1955 55V KK Freigw Hefenhofen-Dozwil  Schützengesellschaft

58 Gerber  Ueli 91 93 1952 52V KK Stgw-57/03 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

59 Aeberhard  David 91 93 1958 58V KK Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

60 Wickli  Rudolf 91 91 1971 71S KK Stagw Hosenruck  Militärschützenverein Nollen

61 Maier  Thomas 91 90 1968 68S KK Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

62 Gisler  Thomas 91 90 1984 84E KK Stgw-57/03 Flaach  Militärschiessverein

63 Winkler  Bruno 91 87 1957 57V KK Stgw-57/03 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

64 Keller  Jan 91 83 1992 92E KK Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

65 Dusci  Gian-Andrea 90 99 1990 90E N-Gabe Stagw Flaach  Militärschiessverein

66 Ritzmann  Bruno 90 97 1954 54V KK Stgw-57/03 Dachsen  Schützenverein

67 Meierhofer  Daniel 90 97 1964 64S KK Stgw-57/03 Arbon-Roggwil  Tälischützen

68 Wertli  Christian 90 96 1965 65S N-Gabe Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

69 Kradolfer  Robert 90 95 1942 42SV KK Stgw-90 Flurlingen  Schützen Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

70 Haldemann  Kaspar 90 92 1961 61S KK Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

71 Ganz  Martin 90 91 1953 53V KK Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

72 Huber  Erich 90 91 1960 60V KK Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

73 Gmür  Peter 90 89 1974 74S KK Stgw-57/03 Amden  Schützen

74 Schmid  Christian 90 87 1968 68S KK Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

75 Keller  Yanick 90 86 2004 16U17 KK Stgw-90 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

76 Tschachtli  Christine 89 99 1959 59V KK Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

77 Räss  Claudio 89 97 1997 97E KK Stgw-90 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

78 Girsberger  Mandy 89 95 2003 17U21 KK Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

79 Diener  Adrian 89 95 1969 69S N-Gabe Stgw-57/03 Stammheim  Feldschützenverein

80 Behrens  Willi 89 94 1948 48SV KK Stgw-57/03 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

81 Nussbaumer  Silvan 89 94 1978 78E KK Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

82 Waser  Ernst 89 93 1958 58V KK Kar Rudolfingen  Militärschiessverein

83 Peter  Thomas 89 93 1959 59V KK Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

84 Külling  Roger 89 90 1964 64S KK Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

85 Bertschinger  Alwin 89 89 1946 46SV KK Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

86 Kunz  Beat 89 89 1952 52V N-Gabe Stagw Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

87 Dünki  August 89 88 1957 57V KK Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

88 Gruden  Marc 89 88 1972 72S KK Stgw-57/03 Oerlingen  Feldschützengesellschaft

89 Sigrist  Christoph 89 87 1991 91E KK Stgw-90 Stammheim  Feldschützenverein

90 Wepfer  Hanspeter 88 98 1960 60V KK Stgw-57/03 Rudolfingen  Militärschiessverein

91 Erb  Adrian 88 98 1964 64S N-Gabe Stgw-90 Volken  Militärschützenverein

92 Oechslin  Arthur 88 98 1967 67S N-Gabe Stgw-90 Seuzach  Militärschiessverein

93 Hubli  Engelbert 88 94 1948 48SV KK Stgw-57/03 Wilchingen / Osterfingen  Schützenverein

94 Grossmann  Werner 88 94 1954 54V N-Gabe Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

95 Hablützel  Rolf 88 94 1962 62S KK Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

96 von Gunten  Marcel 88 94 1977 77E KK Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

97 Tobler  Peter 88 93 1955 55V KK Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

98 Kern  Roy 88 93 1980 80E KK Stgw-90 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch
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99 Schwannecke  Falk 88 92 1974 74S N-Gabe Stgw-90 Flaach  Militärschiessverein

100 Meyer  Kurt 88 91 1947 47SV KK Stgw-57/03 Rüdlingen  Schiessverein

101 Hagenbucher  Willi 88 91 1957 57V KK Stgw-90 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

102 Meier  Kurt 88 90 1952 52V KK Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

103 Geiges  Mathias 88 90 1990 90E KK Stgw-90 Stammheim  Feldschützenverein

104 Ulrich  Willi 88 88 1936 36SV KK Stgw-90 Waltalingen  Schützengesellschaft

105 Meyer  Rolf 88 88 1968 68S KK Stgw-90 Hefenhofen-Dozwil  Schützengesellschaft

106 Ulrich  Oskar 87 97 1951 51V KK Stgw-90 Waltalingen  Schützengesellschaft

107 Peter  Armin 87 96 1947 47SV KK Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

108 Keller  Max 87 96 1961 61S KK Stgw-90 Volken  Militärschützenverein

109 Bucher  Alain 87 96 1985 85E Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

110 Rubli  Esther 87 94 1974 74S KK Stgw-57/03 Oerlingen  Feldschützengesellschaft

111 Bötschi  Yves 87 92 1988 88E KK Stgw-57/03 Oberstammheim  Feldschützengesellschaft

112 Meier  Hanspeter 87 90 1955 55V KK Stgw-57/03 Wilchingen / Osterfingen  Schützenverein

113 Stähli  Urs 87 90 1961 61S KK Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

114 Häberli  Andreas 87 89 1985 85E KK Stgw-90 Flurlingen  Schützen Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

115 Wolfer  Kurt 87 88 1954 54V KK Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

116 Fehr  Werner 87 88 1961 61S N-Gabe Stgw-90 Flaach  Militärschiessverein

117 Walder  Ulrich 87 83 1947 47SV KK Stgw-57/03 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

118 Geiger  Matthias 87 83 1955 55V KK Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

119 Bosshard  Jérémie 87 82 2005 15U17 KK Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

120 Wepfer  Andrea 86 98 1989 89E KK Stgw-90 Rudolfingen  Militärschiessverein

121 Schneble  Peter 86 97 1958 58V KK Stgw-57/03 Henggart  Schützenverein

122 Peter  Rolf 86 97 1961 61S Stagw Andelfingen  Schiesssportverein

123 Gubler  Walter 86 96 1941 41SV N-Gabe Stgw-57/03 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

124 Angst  Christian 86 96 1972 72S Stagw Wilchingen / Osterfingen  Schützenverein

125 Grossmann  Stefan 86 96 1990 90E KK Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

126 Baumgartner  Neo 86 95 2004 16U17 Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

127 Erb  Kurt 86 95 1957 57V Stagw Volken  Militärschützenverein

128 Steiner  Elisabeth 86 94 1959 59V KK Stgw-90 Rudolfingen  Militärschiessverein

129 Bachmann  Marco 86 94 1974 74S KK Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

130 Sänger  Margrit 86 93 1953 53V KK Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

131 Gubler  Beat 86 93 1959 59V KK Stgw-90 Rudolfingen  Militärschiessverein

132 Schmid  Marcel 86 93 1965 65S KK Stgw-57/02 Waltalingen  Schützengesellschaft

133 Minder  Evy 86 91 1965 65S KK Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

134 Zeller  Manfred 86 90 1961 61S N-Gabe Stgw-90 Thalheim  Schützenverein

135 Deiss  Günther 86 89 1942 42SV KK Stgw-57/02 Henggart  Schützenverein

136 Tenz  Roland 86 89 1955 55V KK Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

137 Orsingher  Guido 86 89 1956 56V KK Stgw-57/03 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

138 Zuber-Zeder  Paul 86 89 1959 59V KK Stgw-57/02 Benken  Militärschiessverein

139 Lehmann  Fritz 86 88 1964 64S KK Stgw-57/03 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

140 Gentsch  Willy 86 87 1947 47SV KK Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

141 Amacker  Kurt 86 86 1957 57V KK Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

142 Schilli  Robert 86 85 1960 60V KK Stgw-90 Gächlingen  Schützenverein

143 Frei  Urs 85 99 1951 51V KK Stgw-57/03 Stammheim  Feldschützenverein

144 Altenburger  Severin 85 91 1982 82E KK Stgw-57/03 Oberstammheim  Feldschützengesellschaft

145 Klöti  Peter 85 90 1955 55V KK Stgw-57/02 Dorf  Militärschiessverein

146 Schneider  Max 85 89 1946 46SV KK Kar Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

147 Baumer  Max 85 87 1949 49SV KK Stgw-90 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

148 Gisler  Roy 84 99 1975 75E KK Stgw-57/03 Flaach  Militärschiessverein

149 Frauenfelder  Adrian 84 96 1969 69S N-Gabe Stgw-57/03 Henggart  Schützenverein

150 Oehninger  Walter 84 95 1956 56V KK Stgw-57/03 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon
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151 Spitzer  Samuel 84 94 1983 83E Stagw Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

152 Heiniger  Gerold 84 93 1951 51V KK Stgw-57/02 Oerlingen  Feldschützengesellschaft

153 Ott  Heinrich 84 93 1951 51V KK Stgw-90 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

154 Scheidegger  Corinne 84 92 1977 77E Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

155 Schneeberger  Olaf 84 91 1972 72S KK Stgw-57/03 Stammheim  Feldschützenverein

156 Schütz  Gerda 84 90 1948 48SV KK Stgw-90 Andelfingen  Schiesssportverein

157 De Martin  Silvano 84 89 1951 51V KK Stgw-90 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

158 Hefti  Hans 84 89 1957 57V KK Kar Benken  Militärschiessverein

159 Heller  Stefan 84 89 1992 92E N-Gabe Stgw-90 Stammheim  Feldschützenverein

160 Hartmann  Max 84 86 1941 41SV KK Stgw-90 Henggart  Schützenverein

161 Vogel  Walter 84 86 1948 48SV KK Stgw-90 Seuzach  Militärschiessverein

162 Pletscher  Bruno 84 86 1961 61S KK Stgw-57/02 Waltalingen  Schützengesellschaft

163 Schüpbach  Heinz 84 85 1977 77E KK Kar Flurlingen  Schützen Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

164 Schütz  Hanspeter 84 83 1951 51V KK Stgw-57/03 Andelfingen  Schiesssportverein

165 Siegenthaler  Ulrich 84 83 1962 62S N-Gabe Stgw-90 Thalheim  Schützenverein

166 Maier  Judith 84 78 1971 71S KK Stgw-57/03 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

167 Kündig  Hanspeter 83 100 1962 62S N-Gabe Stgw-90 Dorf  Militärschiessverein

168 Moser  Bruno 83 99 1957 57V KK Kar Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

169 Langhard  Konrad 83 95 1941 41SV KK Kar Oberstammheim  Feldschützengesellschaft

170 Güttinger  Heinrich 83 94 1954 54V KK Stgw-57/02 Dorf  Militärschiessverein

171 Baumgartner  Noel 83 89 2001 19U21 KK Stgw-90 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

172 Bommeli  Eugen 83 88 1943 43SV KK Stgw-90 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

173 Peter  Ernst 83 88 1944 44SV KK Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

174 Heine  Manuel 83 87 1983 83E KK Stgw-90 Flurlingen  Schützen Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

175 Rutz  Frank 83 85 1974 74S Stgw-57/03 Andelfingen  Schiesssportverein

176 Scheidegger  Finn 83 84 2009 11U17 KK Stgw-90 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

177 Baur  Thomas 83 81 1991 91E KK Stgw-90 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

178 Hunger  Reto 83 80 1962 62S Stgw-57/03 Chur  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Chur

179 Hengartner  Josef 82 94 1956 56V KK Stgw-90 Hefenhofen-Dozwil  Schützengesellschaft

180 Hefti  Christian 82 94 1992 92E Stgw-90 Benken  Militärschiessverein

181 Walthard  Thomas 82 92 1965 65S KK Stgw-57/02 Rudolfingen  Militärschiessverein

182 Meier  Marcel 82 90 1962 62S N-Gabe Stgw-57/02 Dachsen  Schützenverein

183 Manz  Fida 82 89 1949 49SV KK Stgw-57/03 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

184 Weidmann  Daniel 82 89 1978 78E Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

185 Wespi  Thomas 82 86 1975 75E Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

186 Ritzmann  Markus 82 82 1993 93E Stgw-90 Flaach  Militärschiessverein

187 Kern  Kurt 81 100 1942 42SV Stagw Volken  Militärschützenverein

188 Meier  Jan 81 96 1995 95E Kar Dachsen  Schützenverein

189 Wertli  Raffaela 81 89 1995 95E Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

190 Kröner  Ruedi 81 88 1939 39SV KK Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

191 Bucher  Heinrich 81 88 1941 41SV KK Kar Dorf  Militärschiessverein

192 Spitzer  Erna 81 84 1952 52V KK Stgw-90 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

193 Ullmann  Eugen 81 79 1935 35SV KK Stgw-57/03 Eschenz  Schützengesellschaft

194 Studer  Jasmin 81 73 1996 96E Stgw-90 Benken  Militärschiessverein

195 Brunschwiler  Josef 80 98 1949 49SV Stgw-57/03 Flurlingen  Schützen Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

196 Müller  Arthur 80 94 1951 51V Stgw-90 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

197 Saller  Peter 80 92 1947 47SV KK Stgw-90 Andelfingen  Schiesssportverein

198 Studer  Esther 79 100 1966 66S Stgw-90 Benken  Militärschiessverein

199 Koradi  Max 79 98 1953 53V Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

200 Reif  Ueli 79 95 1954 54V KK Stgw-57/02 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

201 Studer  Martin 79 95 1957 57V Kar Benken  Militärschiessverein

202 Ott  Werner 79 92 1954 54V N-Gabe Stgw-57/02 Thalheim  Schützenverein
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203 Zlauwinen  Liliane 79 90 1966 66S Stgw-57/03 Dielsdorf  Schützengesellschaft

204 Hablützel  Marco 79 90 1987 87E Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

205 Liska  Ralph 79 89 1952 52V Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

206 Meier  Patric 79 88 1998 98E Stgw-90 Dachsen  Schützenverein

207 Tresch  Hanspeter 79 86 1948 48SV Stgw-90 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

208 Alder  Stefan 79 83 1970 70S Stgw-57/02 Thalheim  Schützenverein

209 Ruff  Andreas 79 78 1955 55V KK Stgw-57/02 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

210 Frauenfelder  Thomas 78 92 1972 72S Stgw-90 Henggart  Schützenverein

211 Schmidli  Nico 78 88 2002 18U21 Stgw-90 Dorf  Militärschiessverein

212 Reutemann  Fredy 78 83 1965 65S Stgw-90 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

213 Edelmann  Werner 77 98 1945 45SV Kar Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

214 Geissler  Sabrina 77 87 1982 82E Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

215 Gutknecht  Roger 77 80 1988 88E Stgw-90 Thalheim  Schützenverein

216 Kröni  Manfred 76 92 1972 72S Stgw-90 Oberstammheim  Feldschützengesellschaft

217 Bretscher  Heinrich 76 88 1939 39SV Kar Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

218 Huber  Jona 76 84 1966 66S Stgw-90 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

219 Rutz  Nicole 76 84 1978 78E Stgw-90 Andelfingen  Schiesssportverein

220 Studer  Philipp 76 81 2001 19U21 Stgw-90 Benken  Militärschiessverein

221 Mäder  Gertrud 76 80 1948 48SV Stgw-57/03 Flurlingen  Schützen Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

222 Dällenbach  Katja 75 88 1998 98E Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

223 Schmidli  Hugo 74 94 1969 69S Stgw-90 Dorf  Militärschiessverein

224 Reutemann  Richard 74 90 1956 56V Stgw-90 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

225 Wernli  Peter 74 84 1958 58V Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

226 Deiss  Eugen 74 80 1938 38SV Stgw-90 Henggart  Schützenverein

227 Studer  Hugo 73 88 1966 66S Stgw-57/03 Benken  Militärschiessverein

228 Süsstrunk  Hansjörg 73 87 1961 61S Stgw-90 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

229 Brandenberger  Karl 73 81 1943 43SV Stgw-90 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

230 Kohler  Hans 72 97 1953 53V Stgw-57/02 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

231 Brütsch  Hans 71 81 1943 43SV Stgw-90 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

232 Kern  Heinz 71 80 1943 43SV Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

233 Fehr  Martin 71 73 1963 63S Stgw-57/02 Dorf  Militärschiessverein

234 Fehr  Urs 71 73 1965 65S Stgw-90 Flaach  Militärschiessverein

235 Monhart  Hans 70 91 1943 43SV Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

236 Müller  Roland 70 77 1962 62S Stgw-57/02 Benken  Militärschiessverein

237 Studer  Josua 69 93 1965 65S Stgw-90 Benken  Militärschiessverein

238 Fehr  Andrin 68 69 2004 16U17 Stgw-90 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

239 Hablützel  Alfred 67 91 1959 59V Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

240 Steiner  Wilhelm 66 75 1953 53V Stgw-57/02 Rudolfingen  Militärschiessverein

241 Scheidegger  Lars 65 99 2008 12U17 Stgw-90 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

242 Kramer  David 60 93 2004 16U17 Stgw-90 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

243 Schuler  Konrad 59 38 1959 59V Stgw-90 Volken  Militärschützenverein

244 Güntert  Arthur 58 80 1948 48SV Stgw-57/03 Rudolfingen  Militärschiessverein

245 Schuler  Rudolf 55 74 1967 67S Stgw-57/02 Volken  Militärschützenverein

246 Stamm  Kurt 45 52 1944 44SV Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

247 Ruff  Marco 25 6 1983 83E Stgw-90 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen
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Sommerschiessen BSVA 2020

Cholfirst Schützen

Einzelrangliste  Auszahlung   

Rang Schütze Resultat Jahrgang Ausz. Waffe Verein

1 Berger  Urs 382 1968 68S 25.00 Stagw Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

2 Gmür  Peter 378 1974 74S 25.00 Stgw-57/03 Amden  Schützen

3 Winkler  Bruno 377 1957 57V 25.00 Stgw-57/03 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

4 Artho  Roger 376 1967 67S 15.00 Stagw Andelfingen  Schiesssportverein

5 Edelmann  Werner 374 1945 45SV 40.00 Kar Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

6 Meier  Lorenz 374 1960 60V 25.00 Stgw-57/03 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

7 Freimüller  Ernst 371 1964 64S 15.00 Stagw Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

8 Burri  Stefan 371 1972 72S 15.00 Stagw Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

9 Spitzer  Samuel 371 1983 83E 15.00 Stagw Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

10 Amacker  Kurt 370 1957 57V 15.00 Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

11 Meier  Hanspeter 369 1955 55V 15.00 Stgw-57/03 Wilchingen / Osterfingen  Schützenverein

12 Gubler  Beat 367 1959 59V 25.00 Stgw-90 Rudolfingen  Militärschiessverein

13 Zihlmann  Urs 366 1955 55V 10.00 Freigw Hefenhofen-Dozwil  Schützengesellschaft

14 Peter  Urs 366 1985 85E 10.00 Stagw Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

15 Girsberger  Luca 363 2002 18U21 10.00 Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

16 Hubli  Engelbert 363 1948 48SV 15.00 Stgw-57/03 Wilchingen / Osterfingen  Schützenverein

17 Eberle  Josef 362 1951 51V 15.00 Stgw-57/03 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

18 Lang  Richard 362 1957 57V 15.00 Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

19 Stähli  Urs 362 1961 61S 15.00 Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

20 Wolf  Ursula 362 1969 69S 25.00 Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

21 Ritzmann  Markus 362 1993 93E 25.00 Stgw-90 Flaach  Militärschiessverein

22 Wepfer  Hanspeter 360 1960 60V 10.00 Stgw-57/03 Rudolfingen  Militärschiessverein

23 Tschachtli  Andres 359 1951 51V 10.00 Stgw-57/03 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

24 Grob  Christian 359 1965 65S 10.00 Stgw-57/03 Arbon-Roggwil  Tälischützen

25 Meier  Kurt 358 1952 52V 10.00 Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

26 Rüegg  Heinz 358 1962 62S 5.00 Stagw Ossingen  Schützenverein

27 Rubli  Beat 358 1970 70S 10.00 Stgw-57/03 Oerlingen  Feldschützengesellschaft

28 Grossmann  Werner 357 1954 54V 10.00 Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

29 Ehrensberger  Hugo 357 1956 56V 15.00 Kar Thalheim  Schützenverein

30 Erb  Kurt 357 1957 57V 5.00 Stagw Volken  Militärschützenverein

31 Girsberger  Andreas 357 1958 58V 10.00 Stgw-57/03 Stammheim  Feldschützenverein

32 Meyer  Rolf 357 1968 68S 15.00 Stgw-90 Hefenhofen-Dozwil  Schützengesellschaft

33 Ruff  Kaspar 356 1960 60V 10.00 Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

34 Haldemann  Kaspar 356 1961 61S 15.00 Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

35 Girsberger  Martin 356 1970 70S 5.00 Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

36 Meier  Jan 356 1995 95E 15.00 Kar Dachsen  Schützenverein

37 Dünki  Sascha 356 1997 97E 5.00 Stagw Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

38 Egloff  Peter 355 1953 53V 10.00 Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

39 Külling  Roger 355 1964 64S 10.00 Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

40 Ullmann  Eugen 353 1935 35SV 10.00 Stgw-57/03 Eschenz  Schützengesellschaft

41 Ganz  Martin 353 1953 53V 5.00 Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

42 Manz  Wilhelm 353 1955 55V 5.00 Stagw Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

43 Langhard  Konrad 352 1941 41SV 15.00 Kar Oberstammheim  Feldschützengesellschaft

44 Kezmann  Paul 352 1945 45SV 5.00 Freigw Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

45 Ulrich  Reto 352 1965 65S 15.00 Stgw-90 Waltalingen  Schützengesellschaft

46 Gruden  Marc 352 1972 72S 10.00 Stgw-57/03 Oerlingen  Feldschützengesellschaft

47 Bucher  Alain 351 1985 85E 5.00 Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein
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48 Bächtold  Werner 350 1948 48SV 5.00 Stgw-57/03 Wilchingen / Osterfingen  Schützenverein

49 Hagenbucher  Willi 350 1957 57V 10.00 Stgw-90 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

50 Baur  Moritz 349 1960 60V 10.00 Stgw-90 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

51 Siegenthaler  Ulrich 349 1962 62S 10.00 Stgw-90 Thalheim  Schützenverein

52 Bähler  Bernhard 348 1948 48SV 3.00 Stagw Henggart  Schützenverein

53 Geiges  Mathias 347 1990 90E 10.00 Stgw-90 Stammheim  Feldschützenverein

54 Huber  Erich 346 1960 60V 5.00 Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

55 Bachmann  Marco 346 1974 74S 10.00 Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

56 Kern  Roy 346 1980 80E 10.00 Stgw-90 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

57 Frei  Urs 345 1951 51V 5.00 Stgw-57/03 Stammheim  Feldschützenverein

58 Bucher  Heinz 345 1959 59V 3.00 Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

59 Meierhofer  Daniel 345 1964 64S 5.00 Stgw-57/03 Arbon-Roggwil  Tälischützen

60 Tobler  Peter 344 1955 55V 5.00 Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

61 Wickli  Rudolf 344 1971 71S 3.00 Stagw Hosenruck  Militärschützenverein Nollen

62 Orsingher  Guido 343 1956 56V 5.00 Stgw-57/03 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

63 Gisler  Roy 343 1975 75E 5.00 Stgw-57/03 Flaach  Militärschiessverein

64 Reichert  Florian 343 1985 85E 3.00 Stagw Flurlingen  Schützen Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

65 Schurter  Rudolf 342 1952 52V 3.00 Stagw Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

66 Maier  Thomas 342 1968 68S 3.00 Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

67 Rutz  Nicole 342 1978 78E 10.00 Stgw-90 Andelfingen  Schiesssportverein

68 Scheidegger  Corinne 340 1977 77E 0.00 Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

69 Wepfer  Andrea 340 1989 89E 5.00 Stgw-90 Rudolfingen  Militärschiessverein

70 Bosshard  Jérémie 338 2005 15U17 5.00 Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

71 Tresch  Hanspeter 337 1948 48SV 5.00 Stgw-90 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

72 Schneble  Peter 337 1958 58V 3.00 Stgw-57/03 Henggart  Schützenverein

73 Gutknecht  Bruno 337 1959 59V 5.00 Stgw-90 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

74 von Gunten  Marcel 337 1977 77E 5.00 Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

75 Pletscher  Bruno 336 1961 61S 5.00 Stgw-57/02 Waltalingen  Schützengesellschaft

76 Maier  Judith 336 1971 71S 3.00 Stgw-57/03 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

77 Nussbaumer  Silvan 336 1978 78E 3.00 Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

78 Gentsch  Willy 335 1947 47SV 3.00 Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

79 Behrens  Willi 335 1948 48SV 3.00 Stgw-57/03 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

80 De Martin  Silvano 335 1951 51V 5.00 Stgw-90 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

81 Spitzer  Erna 335 1952 52V 5.00 Stgw-90 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

82 Zeller  Manfred 335 1961 61S 5.00 Stgw-90 Thalheim  Schützenverein

83 Bötschi  Yves 335 1988 88E 3.00 Stgw-57/03 Oberstammheim  Feldschützengesellschaft

84 Ritzmann  Paul 334 1964 64S 0.00 Stagw Volken  Militärschützenverein

85 Diener  Adrian 334 1969 69S 3.00 Stgw-57/03 Stammheim  Feldschützenverein

86 Koradi  Max 333 1953 53V 3.00 Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

87 Michels  Susanna 333 1970 70S 5.00 Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

88 Klöti  Peter 332 1955 55V 5.00 Stgw-57/02 Dorf  Militärschiessverein

89 Altenburger  Severin 332 1982 82E 3.00 Stgw-57/03 Oberstammheim  Feldschützengesellschaft

90 Müggler  Hans 331 1946 46SV 0.00 Freigw Waldkirch  Schützenverein Ramschwag

91 Geiger  Andreas 331 1958 58V 3.00 Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

92 Frauenfelder  Adrian 331 1969 69S 3.00 Stgw-57/03 Henggart  Schützenverein

93 Geissler  Sabrina 331 1982 82E 3.00 Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

94 Heller  Markus 331 1989 89E 3.00 Stgw-57/03 Stammheim  Feldschützenverein

95 Feuz  René 330 1942 42SV 3.00 Kar Henggart  Schützenverein

96 Dürig  Kurt 330 1953 53V 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Henggart  Schützenverein

97 Keller  Jan 330 1992 92E 3.00 Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

98 Angst  Christian 329 1972 72S 0.00 Stagw Wilchingen / Osterfingen  Schützenverein

99 Kern  Kurt 328 1942 42SV 0.00 Stagw Volken  Militärschützenverein

100 Schneider  Max 328 1946 46SV 3.00 Kar Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon
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101 Spitzer  Emil 328 1952 52V 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

102 Schmid  Christian 327 1968 68S 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

103 Hablützel  Rolf 326 1962 62S 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

104 Oswald  Jörg 325 1953 53V 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

105 Bucher  Heinrich 324 1941 41SV 3.00 Kar Dorf  Militärschiessverein

106 Walder  Ulrich 324 1947 47SV 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

107 Zlauwinen  Liliane 324 1966 66S 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Dielsdorf  Schützengesellschaft

108 Spitzer  Florian 324 1978 78E 0.00 Stagw Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

109 Eggli  Konrad 323 1936 36SV 3.00 Stgw-90 Benken  Militärschiessverein

110 Meyer  Kurt 323 1947 47SV 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Rüdlingen  Schiessverein

111 Baumer  Max 323 1949 49SV 3.00 Stgw-90 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

112 Moser  Bruno 323 1957 57V 3.00 Kar Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

113 Gutknecht  Roger 323 1988 88E 3.00 Stgw-90 Thalheim  Schützenverein

114 Hartmann  Max 322 1941 41SV 3.00 Stgw-90 Henggart  Schützenverein

115 Baur  Thomas 322 1991 91E 3.00 Stgw-90 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

116 Gutknecht  Erich 321 1956 56V 3.00 Stgw-90 Thalheim  Schützenverein

117 Peter  Rolf 321 1961 61S 0.00 Stagw Andelfingen  Schiesssportverein

118 Angehrn  David 321 1987 87E 3.00 Stgw-90 Hefenhofen-Dozwil  Schützengesellschaft

119 Grossmann  Stefan 321 1990 90E 3.00 Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

120 Kröner  Ruedi 320 1939 39SV 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

121 Peter  Armin 320 1947 47SV 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

122 Reutemann  Richard 320 1956 56V 2.00 Stgw-90 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

123 Gubler  Walter 319 1941 41SV 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Berg am Irchel  Irchelschützen Berg-Buch

124 Heine  Manuel 319 1983 83E 2.00 Stgw-90 Flurlingen  Schützen Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

125 Brütsch  Hans 318 1943 43SV 2.00 Stgw-90 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

126 Ott  Heinrich 317 1951 51V 2.00 Stgw-90 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

127 Sänger  Margrit 317 1953 53V 2.00 Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

128 Güttinger  Heinrich 317 1954 54V 2.00 Stgw-57/02 Dorf  Militärschiessverein

129 Oehninger  Walter 317 1956 56V 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

130 Müller  Roland 317 1962 62S 2.00 Stgw-57/02 Benken  Militärschiessverein

131 Lehmann  Fritz 317 1964 64S 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

132 Meierhofer  Peter 314 1981 81E 2.00 Stgw-90 Oerlingen  Feldschützengesellschaft

133 Gerber  Ueli 313 1952 52V 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

134 Monhart  Hans 312 1943 43SV 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

135 Hefti  Christian 312 1992 92E 2.00 Stgw-90 Benken  Militärschiessverein

136 Peter  Ernst 311 1944 44SV 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

137 Schwendimann  Thomas 310 1963 63S 0.00 Stgw-90 Oberstammheim  Feldschützengesellschaft

138 Tenz  Roland 309 1955 55V 0.00 Stgw-90 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

139 Dällenbach  Marcel 309 1967 67S 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

140 Dünki  August 308 1957 57V 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

141 Gisler  Thomas 308 1984 84E 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Flaach  Militärschiessverein

142 Hengartner  Josef 307 1956 56V 0.00 Stgw-90 Hefenhofen-Dozwil  Schützengesellschaft

143 Girsberger  Elvira 307 1974 74S 0.00 Stagw Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

144 Waser  Ernst 305 1958 58V 0.00 Kar Rudolfingen  Militärschiessverein

145 Geiger  Matthias 303 1955 55V 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

146 von Weissenfluh  Peter 301 1943 43SV 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Thusis  Schiesssport Rheinau

147 Fehr  Martin 299 1963 63S 0.00 Stgw-57/02 Dorf  Militärschiessverein

148 Reutemann  Fredy 299 1965 65S 0.00 Stgw-90 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

149 Wernli  Peter 297 1958 58V 0.00 Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

150 Bertschinger  Alwin 296 1946 46SV 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Trüllikon  Cholfirst Schützen

151 Schmid  Marcel 296 1965 65S 0.00 Stgw-57/02 Waltalingen  Schützengesellschaft

152 Alder  Stefan 296 1970 70S 0.00 Stgw-57/02 Thalheim  Schützenverein

153 Mäder  Marco 296 1978 78E 0.00 Stagw Flurlingen  Schützen Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

3



Rang Schütze Resultat Jahrgang Ausz. Waffe Verein

154 Kradolfer  Robert 293 1942 42SV 0.00 Stgw-90 Flurlingen  Schützen Flurlingen-Uhwiesen

155 Bommeli  Eugen 293 1943 43SV 0.00 Stgw-90 Truttikon  Militärschützenverein

156 Aeberhard  David 292 1958 58V 0.00 Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

157 Studer  Hugo 292 1966 66S 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Benken  Militärschiessverein

158 Manz  Fida 288 1949 49SV 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

159 Meier  Patric 286 1998 98E 0.00 Stgw-90 Dachsen  Schützenverein

160 Keller  Max 282 1961 61S 0.00 Stgw-90 Volken  Militärschützenverein

161 Oechslin  Arthur 282 1967 67S 0.00 Stgw-90 Seuzach  Militärschiessverein

162 Hefti  Hans 278 1957 57V 0.00 Kar Benken  Militärschiessverein

163 Wolfer  Kurt 276 1954 54V 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Ossingen  Schützenverein

164 Dusci  Gian-Andrea 276 1990 90E 0.00 Stagw Flaach  Militärschiessverein

165 Ulrich  Oskar 274 1951 51V 0.00 Stgw-90 Waltalingen  Schützengesellschaft

166 Dällenbach  Katja 274 1998 98E 0.00 Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

167 Saller  Peter 273 1947 47SV 0.00 Stgw-90 Andelfingen  Schiesssportverein

168 Rubli  Esther 272 1974 74S 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Oerlingen  Feldschützengesellschaft

169 Bretscher  Heinrich 267 1939 39SV 0.00 Kar Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

170 Kern  Heinz 265 1943 43SV 0.00 Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

171 Hablützel  Alfred 264 1959 59V 0.00 Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

172 Wertli  Christian 264 1965 65S 0.00 Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

173 Winzenried  Hansjörg 262 1949 49SV 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Marthalen  Militärschiessverein

174 Fehr  Urs 257 1965 65S 0.00 Stgw-90 Flaach  Militärschiessverein

175 Frauenfelder  Thomas 254 1972 72S 0.00 Stgw-90 Henggart  Schützenverein

176 Kohler  Hans 247 1953 53V 0.00 Stgw-57/02 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

177 Hunger  Reto 247 1962 62S 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Chur  Schützengesellschaft der Stadt Chur

178 Fehr  Werner 246 1961 61S 0.00 Stgw-90 Flaach  Militärschiessverein

179 Deiss  Günther 242 1942 42SV 0.00 Stgw-57/02 Henggart  Schützenverein

180 Thut  Markus 231 1963 63S 0.00 Stgw-90 Andelfingen  Schiesssportverein

181 Deiss  Eugen 224 1938 38SV 0.00 Stgw-90 Henggart  Schützenverein

182 Reif  Ueli 221 1954 54V 0.00 Stgw-57/02 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

183 Stamm  Kurt 214 1944 44SV 0.00 Stgw-90 Ossingen  Schützenverein

184 Vogel  Walter 214 1948 48SV 0.00 Stgw-90 Seuzach  Militärschiessverein

185 Rutz  Frank 193 1974 74S 0.00 Stgw-57/03 Andelfingen  Schiesssportverein

186 Huber  Jona 172 1966 66S 0.00 Stgw-90 Humlikon  Schützenverein Humlikon-Adlikon

187 Heiniger  Gerold 140 1951 51V 0.00 Stgw-57/02 Oerlingen  Feldschützengesellschaft

188 Ott  Werner 134 1954 54V 0.00 Stgw-57/02 Thalheim  Schützenverein
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